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Position

Fam Law Facil

Fam Crt Svcs Mgr

Sr Mediator/In
Mediator/In Il
Mediator/In Il
Mediator/In Il
Mediator/In Il
Ct Invest Il
Mediator/In |
Ct Invest Il
Mediator/In |
Legal Asst II-SC
Asst Ct Superv
Legal Asst II-SC
Court Supervisor
Legal Asst II-SC
Mediator/In |
Legal Asst II-SC
Jud Ctrm Asst |l
Legal Asst I-SC
Asst Ct Superv
Legal Asst II-SC
Asst Ct Superv
Legal Asst I-SC
Legal Asst II-SC
Legal Asst I-SC
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Legal Asst. Coor
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Jud Ctrm Asst |l
Ct Sves Spl 1l

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services

Family and Children Services

Total Wages
$110,458
$101,093
$92,128
$87,625
$86,600
$86,600
$86,479
$81,406
$75,270
$74,798
$72,124
$70,143
$64,408
$64,172
$63,712
$62,884
$60,668
$60,161
$58,965
$57,470
$57,178
$56,624
$55,657
$52,331
$51,327
$48,731
$48,054
$47,481
$46,935
$46,891
$46,247



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl T

Legal Asst II-SC

Ct Svcs Spl |

Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services

Family and Children Services

$46,200
$45,429
$45,105
$44,219
$43,734
$43,644
$43,445
$42,385
$42,091
$41,903
$41,840
$41,163
$39,949
$38,638
$37,640
$37,546
$36,995
$36,772
$36,616
$35,447
$35,167
$34,942
$33,420
$33,209
$32,620
$31,331
$31,025
$30,445
$29,802
$29,680
$29,546
$23,544



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Ct Sves Spl T
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |
Fam Crt Svcs Mgr
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |

Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services
Family and Children Services

Family and Children Services

$12,353
$11,982
$10,668
$7,626
$2,170
$149



