	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fam Law Facil		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$110,458
2.	Fam Crt Svcs Mgr		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$101,093
3.	Sr Mediator/In		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$92,128
4.	Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$87,625
5.	Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$86,600
6.	Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$86,600
7.	Mediator/In II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$86,479
8.	Ct Invest II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$81,406
9.	Mediator/In I		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$75,270
10.	Ct Invest II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$74,798
11.	Mediator/In I		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$72,124
12.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$70,143
13.	Asst Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$64,408
14.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$64,172
15.	Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$63,712
16.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$62,884
17.	Mediator/In I		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$60,668
18.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$60,161
19.	Jud Ctrm Asst II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$58,965
20.	Legal Asst I-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$57,470
21.	Asst Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$57,178
22.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$56,624
23.	Asst Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$55,657
24.	Legal Asst I-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$52,331
25.	Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$51,327
26.	Legal Asst I-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$48,731
27.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$48,054
28.	Legal Asst. Coor		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$47,481
29.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$46,935
30.	Jud Ctrm Asst II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$46,891
31.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$46,247

32.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$46,200
33.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$45,429
34.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$45,105
35.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$44,219
36.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$43,734
37.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$43,644
38.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$43,445
39.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$42,385
40.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$42,091
41.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$41,903
42.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$41,840
43.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$41,163
44.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$39,949
45.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$38,638
46.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,640
47.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$37,546
48.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,995
49.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,772
50.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$36,616
51.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$35,447
52.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$35,167
53.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$34,942
54.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$33,420
55.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$33,209
56.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$32,620
57.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$31,331
58.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$31,025
59.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$30,445
60.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$29,802
61.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$29,680
62.	Legal Asst II-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$29,546
63.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Family and Children Services	\$23,544

64.	Ct Svcs Spl T	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$12,353
65.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$11,982
66.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$10,668
67.	Fam Crt Svcs Mgr	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$7,626
68.	Ct Svcs Spl II	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$2,170
69.	Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court Family and Children Services	\$149